and efforts to 

provide for children with special needs education are being established. 

Other achievements in basic and senior secondary school education included:  

About 10% of schools have access to the curriculum through internet sites like MBSSE Website; two        

thousand five hundred and seventy-four (2,574) teachers appraised and awaiting placement; Radical          

Inclusion Steering Committee reviewed and the first meeting took place on the 28 August 2024; and       

recruitment of 200 School Quality Assurance Officers (Inspectors) to monitor activities of schools.

[...]

 About 10% of schools have access to the curriculum through Internet sites like Ministry of Basic and  

Senior Secondary Education (MBSSE) Website, www.mbsse.gov.sl; Learning Passport,                         

www.lp.dsti.gov.sl; the MBSSE Knowledge Platform, www.mbsseknowledgeplatform.gov.sl;  and      

google world wide web 

 Two thousand Five hundred and seventy-four (2,574) teachers appraised and awaiting placement  

 Radical Inclusion Steering Committee reviewed and the first meeting took place on the 28 of August 

2024. 

 Recruitment of 200 School Quality Assurance Officers (Inspectors) to monitor the activities of